Solution for researching

dbo G,ue 29,/ Blew H,ue 29l (Rrde)

29, 1Jeuue,t ELER

OIS

ol 5,zs IUbs lJelbods
odls

el Luwbss

ebs ¥bo 1Jduwe

plos pwe s

eedd lJotesd

pobds IJduwe

eobds IJzdds

1Jgb, IUthes Jrdds Idedleso

1ok, 10sleds cdos lJodleso

PI2po

Lose eomess lotled IUdossdseslsss o tdld
IJSwe 1osl sldisblo 1de,olisss Idzddss.
pdlsps JUwlIJ silods JJotwoswe tove
lewsleled 1delues - wpsluesdle dlpds.

le,09 1Jpjso

5 pdds e po 1dsoo [ 1Jodleso 11JD,050 dtles
10 ~ 25 °C
99.997

1,00 ldtles + tdss ldodloso

IJdes0 Iditles [ 1dsow /1o dleso HNdolsse /1109 [ Jotlow IJosId [ 1deess « |Je.
wsds welddss lsesdso (PTFE) / wsds owdaso (0dbs tlbuss)

37z

0.2475 Lup?

0.1866 Lup?

7.92 pJp

6.25 pJp

info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com


https://ar.kindle-tech.com/products/rotating-disk-electrode-rotating-ring-disk-electrode?utm_source=pdf
mailto:info@kindle-tech.com
https://kindle-tech.com?utm_source=pdf

